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M aitland Saints teams recorded some good results
under difficult conditions on the weekend with

heavy rain falling across the region.
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competition

Black Diamond Cup




Round 2 | Black Diamond Cup

AFL HVCC SENIORS

Black Diamond Cup Black Diamond Cup Women’s
Maitland Saints 6.3 (39) Maitland Saints 1.2 (8)
Wyong Lakes 7.8 (50) Wyong Lakes 14.20 (94)
Venue: Max McMahon Oval Venue: Max McMahon Oval
Goals: J. Kennewell 2, H. Goal: E. Steel

Matheson, B. Stewart, A. Best: S. James, H. Craigie, A.
Damico, J. Taranto Murphy, C. Neu, C. Ceccato, S.
Best: J. Kennewell, R. Dawes

Newstead, P. McMahon, C.
Carroll, L. Damico, D. Spriggs

Black Diamond Shield
Maitland Saints 11.9 (75)
Wyong Lakes 5.4 (34)
Venue: Max McMahon Oval

Goals: J. Butler 2, M. Greaves
2, T. Burton, H. Taylor, I. Ryan,
E. Sutherland, J. Johnston, A.
Haskard, L. Neal

Best: J. Johnston, M. Curran,
C. Newstead, H. Taylor, E.
Sutherland, J. Butler
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AFL HVCC JUNIORS

Maitland U17
Warners Bay U17

Newcastle City U17 YG
Maitland U17 YG
*Wash Out

Maitland U15
Killarney Vale U15

Charlie Walker

Wallsend West Newcastle U15 YG

Maitland U15 YG
*Wash Out

7.8-50
0.7-7

14.12-96
0.0-0

Maitland U13 (Swans)
Warners Bay Blue U13

Maitland U13 (Giants)
Lake Macquarie U13

Newcastle City White U11

Maitland U11 (Swans)

1.0-6
1.1-13

0.0-0
10.0-60

5.10-40
2.2-14



2020 RESULTS

26/7 Maitland U11 (Swans) 6.4-40
Cardiff Hawks U11 8.7-55
Maitland U17 7.8-50
Warners Bay U17 0.7-7 18/7
Newcastle City U17 YG Black Diamond Cup
Maitland U17 YG Cardiff Hawks 15.12 (102)
*Wash Out Maitland Saints 7.7 (49)
Venue: Pasterfield Sports Complex
Maitland U15 14.12-96 Goals: C. Parsons 3, J. Ellis 2, H. Matheson, K.
Killarney Vale U15 0.0-0 Lowrey
Best: S. Jordan, P. McMahon, A. Elbourn, T.
Charlie Walker Grimmer, J. Kennewell, J. Button

Black Diamond Cup Women’s

Wallsend West Newcastle U15 YG Cardiff Hawks 18.14 (122)
Maitland U15 YG Maitland Saints 1.0 (6)
*Wash Out Venue: Pasterfield Sports Complex
Goal: E. Steel
Maitland U13 (Swans) 1.0-6 Best: S. James, J. Perryman, G. Box, E. Ellis, C.
Warners Bay Blue U13 1.1-13 Ceccato, C. Neu
Maitland U13 (Giants) 0.0-0 Black Diamond Shield
Lake Macquarie U13 10.0-60 Cardiff Hawks 20.11 (131)
Maitland Saints 4.4 (28)
Newcastle City White U11 5.10-40 Venue: Pasterfield Sports Complex
Maitland U11 (Swans) 2.2-14 Goals: P. Magann 3, M. Scoles
Best: P. Magann, J. Adlington, J. Johnston, M.
25/7 Greaves, E. Sutherland, C. Newstead

Black Diamond Cup

Maitland Saints 6.3 (39)

Wyong Lakes 7.8 (50)

Venue: Max McMahon Oval

Goals: J. Kennewell 2, H. Matheson, B. Stewart, A.
Damico, J. Taranto

Best: J. Kennewell, R. Newstead, P. McMahon, C.
Carroll, L. Damico, D. Spriggs

Black Diamond Cup Women’s

Maitland Saints 1.2 (8)

Wyong Lakes 14.20 (94)

Venue: Max McMahon Oval

Goal: E. Steel

Best: S. James, H. Craigie, A. Murphy, C. Neu, C.
Ceccato, S. Dawes

Black Diamond Shield

Maitland Saints 11.9 (75)

Wyong Lakes 5.4 (34)

Venue: Max McMahon Oval

Goals: J. Butler 2, M. Greaves 2, T. Burton, H.
Taylor, I. Ryan, E. Sutherland, J. Johnston, A.
Haskard, L. Neal

Best: J. Johnston, M. Curran, C. Newstead, H.
Taylor, E. Sutherland, J. Butler

19/7

Northern Sharks U17 9.11-65
Maitland U17 7.10-52
Warners Bay U17 YG 0.1-1
Maitland U17 YG 9.7-61
Northern Sharks U15 2.0-2
Maitland U15 16.6-102
Warners Bay Red YG 5.11-41
Maitland U15 YG 10.2-62
Warners Bay Blue U13 1.1-7
Maitland U13 (Swans) 11.1-67
Newcastle City White 9.6-60
Maitland U13 (Giants) 0.0-0
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LFC. Reproduction in whole or part

families and friends of the Maitland Saints AF!
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